SeriesID: 9
Races this series: 9

Results based on
Low Point (ISAF) scoring system,

A Div OPEN,

37001
6567
5905
6950
5283
9219
8036
6563
8401
5200
8508
6322
9750
4133
5869
5570

J Div 3 Handed OPEN,

9785
6325
5535
8347
6095
3250
4380

K Div No Extras,

9189
9063
5333
8375
8214
5570
8934
9391
6819
5169
6831

C Div OPEN,

5093
4218
5265
6260
1382
5579

243
9149
6036
6436
4644
3491
1241
4555
5169

email:

16 entries
YD37

Stomp 38
Elliot 12
Elliott 44
Ross 35
E1050

Elliott 1050
Tiller 10.5
Jim Young 8.4
Ross 930
Beale 9m
Farr 1220
Open 50
Wagstaff 29
Young 10.34
Farr 10.20

Beneteau 44.7
Young 11

Ross 930

White 12m
Young 11
Whiting 1/2 ton
Marauder

11 entries
Hauraki 45
Hanse 430e
Stewart 34
Young 11
Ross 35
Farr 10.20
Lotus 9.2
Hanse 12m
Chico 355
Marauder
Farr 9.2

23 entries
Farr 9.2

Lotus 9.2 modified
Ross 830

Lidgard 29

Chico 30

Whiting 29

SR26

Platu 25

Senior 10m
Farr 727
Marauder
Marauder
Stratus 747
Marauder

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

7 entries

ISAF Rule A9 applies

Anarchy
Titanium
Transformer
Flojo
Apparition
Spearhead
Chain Reaction
Truxton

RNB

Fast Company
Predator
Rainbow V
Andar

High Spirits
Oliver Sudden
Crazy Legs

Atamai
Peppermint Planet
Pepe

Whitebait

Flying Boat
Howzat

Pandour

Activator
Perchanse
Prism
Sudden Impulse
Manxman
Crazy Legs
Kerkira

Lili Marleen
Chikeela
Eyelure
Capricho

Hot Gossip
Sigma Il
Revolution Blues
Gulf Ruler
Chubasco
Pukeko
Space Station
Nexus

Rock Lobster
Bridgette Kou
wild

Maggie May
Cordite

Zilch

Eyelure

Richmond Yacht Club

Winter Line 2015. .

Series completed, no discards.
Elapsed time.

Race 1
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84
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96
108
124
138
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35
39
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66
69

31
35
39
55
69
96
101
102
102
103

20
29
32
81
89
96
107
109
109
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Page 1

Place

OO NOULDS WNBE

R el e
O BsWNPRP O

NO U WN B

O VWO NOOULPE WN B

[uny
[N

O oONOOTULDES WNBR

S el
ubh WNPRO



9370
8995

550
4254
3397
4380
6783
5052
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Stratus

Davidson Quarter Tonner
Townson 26

Farr 727

Reactor

Marauder

Farr 9.2

Ross 830

yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Tiny Dancer
Gr8 Fun
Nocturne
Entree
Wishbone
Pandour
Imagine
Clandestine Jet
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