

Richmond Yacht Club Winter Line 2015. .

Series ID: 9

Races this series: 9 Series completed, no discards.

Results based on **Elapsed time.**

Low Point (ISAF) scoring system, ISAF Rule A9 applies

			Race	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Total	Nett	Place
A Div OPEN, 16 entries															
37001	YD37	Anarchy	1	dns	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	20		1
6567	Stomp 38	Titanium	2	dnf	2	2	3	2	2	5	2		32		2
5905	Elliot 12	Transformer	6	1	4	5	5	7	10	2	7		47		3
6950	Elliott 44	Flojo	5	7	dnf	3	2	3	3	6	3		49		4
5283	Ross 35	Apparition	3	5	7	6	dnf	6	5	7	4		53		5
9219	E1050	Spearhead	4	3	9	9	6	dnf	6	3	5		62		6
8036	Elliott 1050	Chain Reaction	7	6	10	7	dnf	5	8	8	8		76		7
6563	Tiller 10.5	Truxton	dnf	dnf	5	4	4	4	4	dnf	6		78		8
8401	Jim Young 8.4	R N B	9	8	8	dsq	dnf	8	7	4	9		84		9
5200	Ross 930	Fast Company	10	4	11	12	7	9	9	dnf	11		85		10
8508	Beale 9m	Predator	12	9	13	10	8	10	12	dnf	10		96		11
6322	Farr 1220	Rainbow V	8	dnf	6	8	dnf	dnf	11	dnf	12		108		12
9750	Open 50	Andar	dnf	2	3	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf		124		13
4133	Wagstaff 29	High Spirits	13	dnf	12	11	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf		138		14
5869	Young 10.34	Oliver Sudden	11	dnf		145		15							
5570	Farr 10.20	Crazy Legs	14	dnf		150		16							
J Div 3 Handed OPEN, 7 entries															
9785	Beneteau 44.7	Atamai	1	1	2	1	1	1	1	dnf	1		14		1
6325	Young 11	Peppermint Planet	4	2	3	3	2	3	5	dnf	3		30		2
5535	Ross 930	Pepe	2	dnf	5	4	3	4	4	1	4		35		3
8347	White 12m	Whitebait	dnf	dnf	4	2	dnf	2	3	2	2		39		4
6095	Young 11	Flying Boat	3	3	1	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf		55		5
3250	Whiting 1/2 ton	Howzat	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	2	dnf	dnf		66		6
4380	Marauder	Pandour	dnf	dnf	dnf	5	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf		69		7
K Div No Extras, 11 entries															
9189	Hauraki 45	Activator	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		9		1
9063	Hanse 430e	Perchance	3	dnf	2	2	2	3	3	2	2		31		2
5333	Stewart 34	Prism	4	4	4	5	4	5	2	3	4		35		3
8375	Young 11	Sudden Impulse	2	2	3	4	dnf	2	dnf	4	3		39		4
8214	Ross 35	Manxman	6	3	5	3	3	4	dns	dnf	dnf		55		5
5570	Farr 10.20	Crazy Legs	dnf	5	7	6	dnf	dnf	4	dnf	5		69		6
8934	Lotus 9.2	Kerkira	dnf	dnf	8	8	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf		96		7
9391	Hanse 12m	Lili Marleen	5	dnf		101		8							
6819	Chico 355	Chikeela	dnf	dnf	6	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf		102		9 =
5169	Marauder	Eyelure	dnf	6	dnf		102		9 =						
6831	Farr 9.2	Capricho	dnf	dnf	dnf	7	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf		103		11
C Div OPEN, 23 entries															
5093	Farr 9.2	Hot Gossip	1	3	1	2	1	3	3	4	2		20		1
4218	Lotus 9.2 modified	Sigma II	2	2	2	1	2	2	7	6	5		29		2
5265	Ross 830	Revolution Blues	4	1	4	3	3	1	6	7	3		32		3
6260	Lidgard 29	Gulf Ruler	10	5	10	9	6	5	12	15	9		81		4
1382	Chico 30	Chubasco	dnf	4	11	5	7	9	11	11	7		89		5
5579	Whiting 29	Pukeko	5	7	5	dnf	dnf	7	8	8	8		96		6
243	SR26	Space Station	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	4	4	1	1	1		107		7
9149	Platu 25	Nexus	8	dnf	12	10	9	dnf	2	2	dns		109		8
6036		Rock Lobster	9	dnf	7	dnf	10	8	14	14	13		109		9
6436	Senior 10m	Bridgette Kou	7	dnf	6	6	dnf	dnf	dnf	13	4		132		10
4644	Farr 727	Wild	11	dnf	14	12	dnf	10	9	12	dns		134		11
3491	Marauder	Maggie May	12	6	15	11	dnf	dnf	16	dnf	11		137		12
1241	Marauder	Cordite	dnf	dnf	9	dnf	dnf	dnf	4	3	6		142		13
4555	Stratus 747	Zilch	6	dnf	3	4	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf	dnf		143		14
5169	Marauder	Eyelure	dnf	dnf	dnf	8	5	6	dnf	5	dnf		144		15

9370	Stratus	Tiny Dancer	13	dnc	8	7	dnc	dnc	10	dnc	dnc	158	16
8995	Davidson Quarter Tonner	Gr8 Fun	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	12	12	13	10	15	158	17
550	Townson 26	Nocturne	3	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	5	dnc	dnc	176	18
4254	Farr 727	Entree	dnc	dnc	13	dnc	dnc	11	dnc	dnc	10	178	19
3397	Reactor	Wishbone	dnc	dnc	16	13	11	dnc	dnc	dnf	dnc	178	20
4380	Marauder	Pandour	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	15	9	12	180	21
6783	Farr 9.2	Imagine	dnc	dnc	dnc	14	8	dnc	dnc	dnc	dnc	190	22
5052	Ross 830	Clandestine Jet	dnc	14	206	23							